
All Areas Top 15 Selling Offices Sold Matrix: All Price Points
Year-to-Date Sales through: January 31st, 2024 point in time data reference: February 7th 2024 9:05 AM -  9:58 AM

Individual Office Name Office ID
 Listing Side 

Sales 

Selling Side 

Sales

Total 

Number of 

Sides

$ Volume: Listing 

Side

$ Volume:  Selling 

Side

$ Total Sales 

Volume: Both 

Sides

In-house 

Sales

Properties 

Sold 

Number 

of 

Broker

s in 

Office

Average 

Sides per 

Broker

Market 

Share by 

Side

NON-BOARD OFFICE NBO 0 21 21 -$                                19,510,400.00$              19,510,400.00$             0 21 N/A N/A 11.5385%

COLORADO R.E. SUMMIT COUNTY 1374 7 8 15 9,430,000.00$              6,073,000.00$                 15,503,000.00$             2 13 9 1.67 8.2418%

LIV SOTHEBY'S I.R. 1491 6 5 11 6,120,000.00$              6,443,500.00$                 12,563,500.00$             1 10 33 0.33 6.0440%

SLIFER SMITH & FRAMPTON R.E. 1314 4 5 9 2,686,400.00$              9,523,000.00$                 12,209,400.00$             0 9 27 0.33 4.9451%

RE/MAX PROPERTIES BRECKENRIDGE 1069 7 1 8 8,400,100.00$              525,000.00$                    8,925,100.00$               0 8 30 0.27 4.3956%

KELLER WILLIAMS TOP OF ROCKIES 1615 3 3 6 4,626,250.00$              5,345,000.00$                 9,971,250.00$               0 6 31 0.19 3.2967%

CORNERSTONE RE ROCKY MOUNTAINS 5216 4 2 6 6,907,000.00$              1,810,000.00$                 8,717,000.00$               1 5 15 0.40 3.2967%

JEFFERSON REAL ESTATE, INC. 1598 4 2 6 1,665,000.00$              647,500.00$                    2,312,500.00$               1 5 4 1.50 3.2967%

SLIFER SMITH & FRAMPTON R.E. 1498 3 2 5 3,654,000.00$              1,670,000.00$                 5,324,000.00$               1 4 10 0.50 2.7473%

RE/MAX PROPERTIES FRISCO 1066 3 2 5 3,739,000.00$              4,311,000.00$                 8,050,000.00$               0 5 27 0.19 2.7473%

EXP REALTY LLC - RESORT EXPERTS 1045 1 4 5 722,500.00$                  4,884,500.00$                 5,607,000.00$               1 4 14 0.36 2.7473%

PAFFRATH & THOMAS 1080 4 1 5 4,993,000.00$              745,000.00$                    5,738,000.00$               0 5 12 0.42 2.7473%

YOUR CASTLE SUMMIT, LLC 5081 3 2 5 2,260,000.00$              2,162,500.00$                 4,422,500.00$               1 4 5 1.00 2.7473%

BRECKENRIDGE ASSOCIATES R.E. 1386 2 2 4 6,400,000.00$              1,005,000.00$                 7,405,000.00$               0 4 20 0.20 2.1978%

CORNERSTONE REAL ESTATE CO. 1609 1 2 3 1,750,000.00$              1,886,000.00$                 3,636,000.00$               0 3 11 0.27 1.6484%

Total Property Sales All Offices : 91

Total Sales Sides: 182

Total Sales Volume: (for property sales not sides) $103,550,550

Top 15 Offices % of Volume by number of all sales sides: 63%
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www.breckenridgeassociates.com



Breckenridge Top 15 Selling Offices Sold Matrix: All Price Points
Year-to-Date Sales through: January 31st, 2024 point in time data reference: February 7th 2024 9:05 AM -  9:58 AM

Individual Office Name Office ID
 Listing Side 

Sales 

Selling Side 

Sales

Total 

Number of 

Sides

$ Volume:  Listing 

Side

$ Volume:  Selling 

Side

$ Total Sales 

Volume: Both 

Sides

In-house 

Sales

Properties 

Sold 

Number 

of 

Broker

s in 

Office

Average 

Sides per 

Broker

Market 

Share by 

Side

SLIFER SMITH & FRAMPTON R.E. 1314 2 4 6 1,090,000.00$              5,463,000.00$                 6,553,000.00$               0 6 27 0.22 15.0000%

LIV SOTHEBY'S I.R. 1491 2 2 4 3,210,000.00$              4,400,000.00$                 7,610,000.00$               0 4 33 0.12 10.0000%

BRECKENRIDGE ASSOCIATES R.E. 1386 2 1 3 6,400,000.00$              505,000.00$                    6,905,000.00$               0 3 20 0.15 7.5000%

PAFFRATH & THOMAS 1080 3 0 3 4,468,000.00$              -$                                   4,468,000.00$               0 3 12 0.25 7.5000%

CORNERSTONE RE ROCKY MOUNTAINS 5216 2 1 3 4,460,000.00$              635,000.00$                    5,095,000.00$               1 2 15 0.20 7.5000%

COLDWELL BANKER MTN PROPERTIES 1029 2 0 2 2,395,000.00$              -$                                   2,395,000.00$               0 2 24 0.08 5.0000%

EXP REALTY, LLC - BRECK LIFE GROUP 5395 0 2 2 -$                                3,849,000.00$                 3,849,000.00$               0 2 7 0.29 5.0000%

COMPASS 5397 1 1 2 505,000.00$                  1,510,000.00$                 2,015,000.00$               0 2 4 0.50 5.0000%

RE/MAX PROPERTIES BRECKENRIDGE 1069 1 0 1 2,015,100.00$              -$                                   2,015,100.00$               0 1 30 0.03 2.5000%

KELLER WILLIAMS TOP OF ROCKIES 1615 0 1 1 -$                                2,950,000.00$                 2,950,000.00$               0 1 31 0.03 2.5000%

REAL ESTATE OF THE SUMMIT 1081 1 0 1 753,000.00$                  -$                                   753,000.00$                   0 1 8 0.13 2.5000%

COLORADO R.E. SUMMIT COUNTY 1374 0 1 1 -$                                753,000.00$                    753,000.00$                   0 1 9 0.11 2.5000%

NON-BOARD OFFICE NBO 0 1 1 -$                                2,015,100.00$                 2,015,100.00$               0 1 N/A N/A 2.5000%

THE REAL ESTATE GROUP 5422 0 1 1 -$                                5,250,000.00$                 5,250,000.00$               0 1 3 0.33 2.5000%

SLIFER SMITH & FRAMPTON R.E. 1498 1 0 1 1,994,000.00$              -$                                   1,994,000.00$               0 1 10 0.10 2.5000%

Total Property Sales All Offices : 20

Total Sales Sides: 40

Total Sales Volume: (for property sales not sides) $32,655,100

Top 15 Offices % of Volume by number of all sales sides: 80%
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All Areas Top Selling Offices Sold Matrix: Price Point of $1 Million and Above
Year-to-Date Sales through: January 31st, 2024 point in time data reference: February 7th 2024 9:05 AM -  9:58 AM

Individual Office Name Office ID
 Listing Side 

Sales 

Selling Side 

Sales

Total 

Number of 

Sides

$ Volume:  Listing 

Side

$ Volume:  Selling 

Side

$ Total Sales 

Volume: Both 

Sides

In-house 

Sales

Properties 

Sold 

Numbe

r of 

Broker

s in 

Office

Average 

Sides per 

Broker

Market 

Share by 

Side

NON-BOARD OFFICE NBO 0 6 6 -$                                 10,717,100.00$               10,717,100.00$              0 6 N/A N/A 7.8947%

RE/MAX PROPERTIES FRISCO 1066 3 2 5 3,739,000.00$               4,311,000.00$                  8,050,000.00$                0 5 27 0.19 6.5789%

KELLER WILLIAMS TOP OF ROCKIES 1615 2 3 5 4,196,250.00$               5,345,000.00$                  9,541,250.00$                0 5 31 0.16 6.5789%

LIV SOTHEBY'S I.R. 1491 2 2 4 3,210,000.00$               4,915,000.00$                  8,125,000.00$                0 4 33 0.12 5.2632%

SLIFER SMITH & FRAMPTON R.E. 1314 0 4 4 -$                                 8,904,000.00$                  8,904,000.00$                0 4 27 0.15 5.2632%

COLORADO R.E. SUMMIT COUNTY 1374 3 1 4 6,501,000.00$               1,339,000.00$                  7,840,000.00$                0 4 9 0.44 5.2632%

SLIFER SMITH & FRAMPTON R.E. 1498 2 1 3 3,084,000.00$               1,100,000.00$                  4,184,000.00$                0 3 10 0.30 3.9474%

RE/MAX PROPERTIES BRECKENRIDGE 1069 3 0 3 6,140,100.00$               -$                                   6,140,100.00$                0 3 30 0.10 3.9474%

CORNERSTONE RE ROCKY MOUNTAINS 5216 2 1 3 5,862,000.00$               1,175,000.00$                  7,037,000.00$                0 3 15 0.20 3.9474%

NELSON WALLEY REAL ESTATE 1639 1 2 3 3,000,000.00$               4,021,250.00$                  7,021,250.00$                0 3 3 1.00 3.9474%

YOUR CASTLE SUMMIT, LLC 5081 1 2 3 1,052,500.00$               2,162,500.00$                  3,215,000.00$                1 2 5 0.60 3.9474%

BERGMAN REALTY GROUP 1691 2 1 3 3,465,000.00$               2,190,000.00$                  5,655,000.00$                1 2 2 1.50 3.9474%

BRECKENRIDGE ASSOCIATES R.E. 1386 2 0 2 6,400,000.00$               -$                                   6,400,000.00$                0 2 20 0.10 2.6316%

CHRISTIE`S INTERNATIONAL REAL ESTATE CO LLC 5335 2 0 2 3,015,000.00$               -$                                   3,015,000.00$                0 2 6 0.33 2.6316%

EXP REALTY LLC - RESORT EXPERTS 1045 0 2 2 -$                                 3,435,000.00$                  3,435,000.00$                0 2 14 0.14 2.6316%

Total Property Sales All Offices : 38

Total Sales Sides: 76

Total Sales Volume: (for property sales not sides) $72,239,850

Top 15 Offices % of Volume by number of all sales sides: 68%
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Breckenridge Top Selling Offices Sold Matrix: Price Point of $1 Million and Above 
Year-to-Date Sales through: January 31st, 2024 point in time data reference: February 7th 2024 9:05 AM -  9:58 AM

Individual Office Name Office ID
 Listing Side 

Sales 

Selling Side 

Sales

Total 

Number of 

Sides

$ Volume:  Listing 

Side

$ Volume:  Selling 

Side

$ Total Sales 

Volume: Both 

Sides

In-house 

Sales

Properties 

Sold 

Numbe

r of 

Broker

s in 

Office

Average 

Sides per 

Broker

Market 

Share by 

Side

LIV SOTHEBY'S I.R. 1491 2 1 3 3,210,000.00$               3,825,000.00$                  7,035,000.00$                0 3 33 0.09 13.6364%

SLIFER SMITH & FRAMPTON R.E. 1314 0 3 3 -$                                 4,844,000.00$                  4,844,000.00$                0 3 27 0.11 13.6364%

BRECKENRIDGE ASSOCIATES R.E. 1386 2 0 2 6,400,000.00$               -$                                   6,400,000.00$                0 2 20 0.10 9.0909%

RE/MAX PROPERTIES BRECKENRIDGE 1069 1 0 1 2,015,100.00$               -$                                   2,015,100.00$                0 1 30 0.03 4.5455%

PAFFRATH & THOMAS 1080 1 0 1 3,150,000.00$               -$                                   3,150,000.00$                0 1 12 0.08 4.5455%

COLDWELL BANKER MTN PROPERTIES 1029 1 0 1 1,800,000.00$               -$                                   1,800,000.00$                0 1 24 0.04 4.5455%

KELLER WILLIAMS TOP OF ROCKIES 1615 0 1 1 -$                                 2,950,000.00$                  2,950,000.00$                0 1 31 0.03 4.5455%

CORNERSTONE RE ROCKY MOUNTAINS 5216 1 0 1 3,825,000.00$               -$                                   3,825,000.00$                0 1 15 0.07 4.5455%

THE REAL ESTATE GROUP 5422 0 1 1 -$                                 5,250,000.00$                  5,250,000.00$                0 1 3 0.33 4.5455%

EXP REALTY, LLC - BRECK LIFE GROUP 5395 0 1 1 -$                                 3,150,000.00$                  3,150,000.00$                0 1 3 0.33 4.5455%

NON-BOARD OFFICE NBO 0 1 1 -$                                 2,015,100.00$                  2,015,100.00$                0 1 N/A N/A 4.5455%

SLIFER SMITH & FRAMPTON R.E. 1498 1 0 1 1,994,000.00$               -$                                   1,994,000.00$                0 1 10 0.10 4.5455%

COMPASS 5397 0 1 1 -$                                 1,510,000.00$                  1,510,000.00$                0 1 4 0.25 4.5455%

DAY PALAZOLA GROUP REAL ESTATE 5382 1 0 1 2,950,000.00$               -$                                   2,950,000.00$                0 1 6 0.17 4.5455%

OMNI REAL ESTATE 1199 0 1 1 -$                                 1,750,000.00$                  1,750,000.00$                0 1 11 0.09 4.5455%

Total Property Sales All Offices : 11

Total Sales Sides: 22

Total Sales Volume: (for property sales not sides) $27,094,100

Top 15 Offices % of Volume by number of all sales sides: 91%

2 

0 

2 

1 

1 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

1 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

1 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 1 1 2 2 3 3 4

LIV SOTHEBY'S I.R.

SLIFER SMITH & FRAMPTON R.E.

BRECKENRIDGE ASSOCIATES R.E.

RE/MAX PROPERTIES BRECKENRIDGE

PAFFRATH & THOMAS

COLDWELL BANKER MTN PROPERTIES

KELLER WILLIAMS TOP OF ROCKIES

CORNERSTONE RE ROCKY MOUNTAINS

THE REAL ESTATE GROUP

EXP REALTY, LLC - BRECK LIFE GROUP

NON-BOARD OFFICE

SLIFER SMITH & FRAMPTON R.E.

COMPASS

DAY PALAZOLA GROUP REAL ESTATE

Listing Side Sales Selling Side Sales

Top Selling Offices: $1 Million and Above - Breckenridge

www.breckenridgeassociates.com



Top 15 Offices by Active Residential Listings: All Areas
Active Residential Listings as of: February 7th, 2024 point in time data reference: February 7th 2024 9:05 AM -  9:58 AM

Individual Office Name
Individual 

Office ID

 Number of Current 

Listings 
$ Volume:  Active Listings

LIV SOTHEBY'S I.R. 1491 34 75,917,000.00$                                          

SLIFER SMITH & FRAMPTON R.E. 1314 30 77,531,400.00$                                          

SLIFER SMITH & FRAMPTON R.E. 1348 24 29,151,900.00$                                          

RE/MAX PROPERTIES BRECKENRIDGE 1069 18 32,163,474.00$                                          

COLORADO R.E. SUMMIT COUNTY 1374 14 17,821,000.00$                                          

JEFFERSON REAL ESTATE, INC. 1598 13 7,186,600.00$                                            

BRECKENRIDGE ASSOCIATES R.E. 1386 12 36,257,473.00$                                          

WEST + MAIN 1009 12 23,352,805.00$                                          

DAY PALAZOLA GROUP REAL ESTATE 5382 11 69,861,900.00$                                          

KELLER WILLIAMS TOP OF ROCKIES 1615 11 8,682,500.00$                                            

LIV SOTHEBY'S I.R. 830 10 26,120,000.00$                                          

SLIFER SMITH & FRAMPTON R.E. 1498 10 12,407,000.00$                                          

COLDWELL BANKER MTN PROPERTIES 1029 9 22,869,000.00$                                          

RE/MAX PROPERTIES FRISCO 1066 8 16,049,000.00$                                          

EXP REALTY LLC - RESORT EXPERTS 1045 8 8,080,000.00$                                            

Top 15 Offices total: 224 463,451,052.00$                                        

Total Active Listings among All Offices:  367

Top 15 Offices percentage of All Offices by Number of Listings: 61%
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Top 15 Offices by Active Residential Listings: Breckenridge
Active Residential Listings as of: February 7th, 2024 point in time data reference: February 7th 2024 9:05 AM -  9:58 AM

Individual Office Name
Individual 

Office ID

 Number of Current 

Listings 
$ Volume:  Listing Side

BRECKENRIDGE ASSOCIATES R.E. 1386 11 35,157,473.00$                                          

SLIFER SMITH & FRAMPTON R.E. 1314 10 48,836,900.00$                                          

RE/MAX PROPERTIES BRECKENRIDGE 1069 9 18,340,030.00$                                          

DAY PALAZOLA GROUP REAL ESTATE 5382 8 56,697,000.00$                                          

LIV SOTHEBY'S I.R. 1491 7 35,830,000.00$                                          

COLDWELL BANKER MTN PROPERTIES 1029 5 18,509,000.00$                                          

PAFFRATH & THOMAS 1080 5 9,673,000.00$                                            

CHRISTIE`S INTERNATIONAL REAL ESTATE CO LLC 5335 3 23,235,000.00$                                          

WEST + MAIN 1009 3 15,795,000.00$                                          

THE REAL ESTATE GROUP 5422 3 8,940,000.00$                                            

CIRILLO GROUP 5490 2 15,800,000.00$                                          

CRYSTAL PEAK REALTY AT COPPER 731 2 12,120,000.00$                                          

REAL ESTATE OF THE SUMMIT 1081 2 9,225,000.00$                                            

COLORADO PREMIER RESORT PROPERTIES 1239 2 5,185,000.00$                                            

OMNI REAL ESTATE 1199 2 3,019,000.00$                                            

Top 15 Offices Total: 74 316,362,403

Total Active Listings among All Offices:  101

Top 15 Offices percentage of All Offices by Number of Listings: 73%
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